
APPENDIX 1: MAYOR AND MEMBERS  EXPENSES 01 APRIL 2014 to 31 MARCH 2015

 Taxi 
Invoices 

 Taxi 
Expense 

Claims 

 Other 
Domestic 

Travel  Foreign Travel 
 Other 

Expenses 

 Reporting 
Period Total  1 
Apr 2014 to 31 

Aug 2014 
 Year to Date 

Total 

Mayor Johnson, Boris - - - - - - - 

Deputy Mayor Borwick, Victoria - - - - - - - 

Current Assembly Members
Assembly Member Arbour, Tony - - - - - - - 
Assembly Member Arnold, Jennette - - - - - - - 
Assembly Member Bacon, Gareth - - - - - - - 
Assembly Member Biggs, John - - - - - - - 
Assembly Member Boff, Andrew - - - - - - - 
Assembly Member Cleverly, James - - - - - - - 
Assembly Member Copley, Tom - - - - - - - 
Assembly Member Dismore, Andrew - - - - - - - 
Assembly Member Duvall, Len - - - - - - - 
Assembly Member Evans, Roger - - - - - - - 
Assembly Member Gavron, Nicky - - - - - - - 
Assembly Member Johnson, Darren - - - - - - - 
Assembly Member Jones, Jenny - - - - - - - 
Assembly Member Knight, Stephen - - - - - - - 
Assembly Member Malthouse, Kit - - - - - - - 
Assembly Member McCartney, Joanne - - - - - - - 
Assembly Member O'Connell, Stephen - - - - - - - 
Assembly Member Pidgeon, Caroline - - - - - - - 
Assembly Member Qureshi, Murad - 13.00           - - - 13.00 13.00 
Assembly Member Sahota, Onkar - - - - - - - 
Assembly Member Shah, Navin - - - - - - - 
Assembly Member Shawcross, Valerie - - - - - - - 
Assembly Member Tracey, Richard - - - - - - - 
Assembly Member Twycross, Fiona - - - - - - - 

Reporting Period Total - Apr 14 to Aug 14 -               13.00           -               - - 13.00 

Year to Date Total -               13.00           -               - - 13.00 

Appendix 1



Murad Qureshi
Assembly Member

Taxi 
Invoices

Taxi 
Expense 
Claims

Other 
Domestic 
Travel

Foreign 
Travel

Other 
Expenses TOTAL REF Date Details

13.00 13.00 EXPAUGwk2J 15/07/14 Taxi from City Hall to Westminster to speak at the Low CVP Annual 
Conference - taxi taken due to time constraints

0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.00

No expense claims were made by the following members between 01 April 2014 to 31 August 2014:

Boris Johnson Jennette Arnold
Victoria Borwick Joanne McCartney
Tony Arbour Stephen O'Connell
Navin Shah Caroline Pidgeon
Gareth Bacon Onkar Sahota
Andrew Boff Len Duvall
Tom Copley Fiona Twycross
Nicky Gavron Tracey Richard
John Biggs Andrew Dismore
James Cleverly Darren Johnson
Stephen Knight Valerie Shawcross
Jenny Jones Kit Malthouse
Roger Evans


	SUMMARY
	Amalgamated 01.04.14-31.08.14

